TYSON INVITATIONAL

FEBRUARY 12-13, 2016

FRIDAY-2/12/16
RUNNING EVENTS

1:00PM
1:10PM
1:15PM
2:00PM
2:40PM
3:00PM
3:15PM
3:35PM
3:40PM
4:00PM
4:10PM
4:25PM
5:00Pm
5:05PM
5:10PMm
5:20Pm
5:30PM
6:35PM
5:40PM
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6:05PM
6:10PM
6:15PM
6:20PM
6:35PM
6:40PM
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FIELD EVENTS
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM

MILE RUN
MILE RUN
400M

400M

60M HURDLE
60M HURDLE
60M DASH
60M DASH
60M DASH
60M DASH
800M

800M

60M HH

60M HH
MILE

MILE

60M HURDLE
60M HURDLE
60M DASH
60M DASH
800M

800M

60M DASH
60M DASH
400M DASH
400M DASH
400M DASH
400M DASH

LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
POLE VAULT
WT. THROW
WT. THROW
POLE VAULT
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP

FINAL SCHEDULE

WOMEN
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COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE
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PRELIM

PRELIM

PRELIM

OLYMPIC DEVELOPMENT
PRELIM

OLYMPIC DEVELOPMENT
COLLEGE

COLLEGE

SEMIS

SEMIS

INVITATIONAL
INVITATIONAL

FINAL

FINAL

SEMIS

SEMIS

INVITATIONAL
INVITATIONAL
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CHAMPIONSHIP SECTIONS
OLYMPIC DEVELOPMENT
OLYMPIC DEVELOPMENT
CHAMPIONSHIP SECTIONS

COLLEGE
COLLEGE
COLLEGE

INVITATIONAL
INVITATIONAL
INVITATIONAL

2 SECTIONS
1 SECTION
16 SECTIONS
13 SECTIONS
9 HEATS

6 HEATS

9 HEATS

1 SECTION

9 HEATS

2 SECTIONS
3 SECTIONS
4 SECTIONS
2 SECTIONS
2 SECTIONS
1 SECTION

1 SECTION

1 HEAT

1 HEAT

2 SECTIONS
2 SECTIONS
1 SECTION

1 SECTION

1 HEAT

1 HEAT

5 SECTIONS
2 SECTIONS
2 SECTIONS
5 SECTIONS

2FLTS

2FLTS

2FLTS
2FLTS

1FLT
1FLT



TYSON INVITATIONAL
FEBRUARY 12-13. 2016

FINAL SCHEDULE
SATURDAY: 2/13 /16
RUNNING EVENTS
12:00PM 3000M WOMEN COLLEGE
12:15PM 3000M MEN COLLEGE
12:30PM 200M WOMEN COLLEGE SECTIONS
1:15PM 200M MEN COLLEGE SECTIONS
2:00PM 3000M WOMEN INVITATIONAL
2:15PM 3000M MEN INVITATIONAL
2:30PM 200M WOMEN COLLEGE CHAMPIONSHIP
2:45PM 200M MEN COLLEGE CHAMPIONSHIP
3:00PM 5000M WOMEN
3:20PM 5000m MEN
3:40PM DMR WOMEN
3:55PM DMR MEN
4:10PM 4X400M RELAY WOMEN INVITATIONAL
4:20PM 4X400M RELAY MEN INVITATIONAL
4:30PM 4X400M RELAY WOMEN COLLEGE
4:45PM 4X400M RELAY MEN COLLEGE
FIELD EVENTS
11:00AM POLE VAULT WOMEN COLLEGE
12:00PM HIGH JUMP WOMEN COLLEGE
12:00PM HIGH JUMP MEN COLLEGE
12:00PM TRIPLE JUMP WOMEN COLLEGE
12:00PM TRIPLE JUMP MEN COLLEGE
1:00PM SHOT PUT WOMEN
3:00PM POLE VAULT WOMEN INVITATIONAL
3:00PM SHOT PUT WOMEN
3:00PM TRIPLE JUMP WOMEN INVITATIONAL
3:00PM TRIPLE JUMP MEN INVITATIONAL
3:00PM HIGH JUMP WOMEN INVITATIONAL

3:00PM HIGH JUMP MEN INVITATIONAL

1 SECTION

1 SECTION
15 SECTIONS
15 SECTIONS
1 SECTION

1 SECTION

5 SECTIONS
5 SECTIONS
1 SECTION

1 SECTION

1 SECTION

1 SECTION

2 SECTIONS
2 SECTIONS
3 SECTIONS
3 SECTIONS

2FLTS
2 FLTS
2FLTS

2FLTS
2FLTS
2FLTS



