# TYSON INVITATIONAL

FEBRUARY 12-13, 2016

### <u>FINAL SCHEDULE</u>

#### FRIDAY: 2/12/16

### **RUNNING EVENTS**

6:00PM

**LONG JUMP** 

MEN

INVITATIONAL

1 FLT

1:00PM	MILE RUN	WOMEN	COLLEGE	2 SECTIONS
1:10PM	MILE RUN	MEN	COLLEGE	1 SECTION
1:15PM	400M	WOMEN	COLLEGE	16 SECTIONS
2:00PM	400M	MEN	COLLEGE	13 SECTIONS
2:40PM	60M HURDLE	WOMEN	PRELIM	9 HEATS
3:00PM	60M HURDLE	MEN	PRELIM	6 HEATS
3:15PM	60M DASH	WOMEN	PRELIM	9 HEATS
3:35PM	60M DASH	WOMEN	OLYMPIC DEVELOPMENT	1 SECTION
3:40PM	60M DASH	MEN	PRELIM	9 HEATS
4:00PM	60M DASH	MEN	OLYMPIC DEVELOPMENT	2 SECTIONS
4:10PM	800M	WOMEN	COLLEGE	3 SECTIONS
4:25PM	800M	MEN	COLLEGE	4 SECTIONS
5:00PM	60M HH	WOMEN	SEMIS	2 SECTIONS
5:05PM	60M HH	MEN	SEMIS	2 SECTIONS
5:10PM	MILE	WOMEN	INVITATIONAL	1 SECTION
5:20PM	MILE	MEN	INVITATIONAL	1 SECTION
5:30PM	60M HURDLE	WOMEN	FINAL	1 HEAT
6:35PM	60M HURDLE	MEN	FINAL	1 HEAT
5:40PM	60M DASH	WOMEN	SEMIS	2 SECTIONS
5:45PM	60M DASH	MEN	SEMIS	2 SECTIONS
5:55PN	1 800M	WOMEN	INVITATIONAL	1 SECTION
6:05PM	800M	MEN	INVITATIONAL	1 SECTION
6:10PM	60M DASH	WOMEN	FINAL	1 HEAT
6:15PM	60M DASH	MEN	FINAL	1 HEAT
6:20PM	400M DASH	WOMEN	CHAMPIONSHIP SECTIONS	5 SECTIONS
6:35PM	400M DASH	WOMEN	OLYMPIC DEVELOPMENT	2 SECTIONS
6:40PM	400M DASH	MEN	OLYMPIC DEVELOPMENT	2 SECTIONS
6:55PM	400M DASH	MEN	CHAMPIONSHIP SECTIONS	5 SECTIONS
FIELD EVENTS				
2:00PM	LONG JUMP	WOMEN	COLLEGE	2 FLTS
2:00PM	LONG JUMP	MEN	COLLEGE	2 FLTS
2:00PM	POLE VAULT	MEN	COLLEGE	
3:00PM	WT. THROW	WOMEN		2 FLTS
5:30PM	WT. THROW	MEN		2 FLTS
6:00PM	POLE VAULT	MEN	INVITATIONAL	
6:00PM	LONG JUMP	WOMEN	INVITATIONAL	1 FLT

# TYSON INVITATIONAL FEBRUARY 12-13. 2016

## <u>FINAL SCHEDULE</u>

# SATURDAY: 2/13/16 RUNNING EVENTS

12:00PM	3000M	WOMEN	COLLEGE	1 SECTION
12:15PM	3000M	MEN	COLLEGE	1 SECTION
12:30PM	200M	WOMEN	COLLEGE SECTIONS	15 SECTIONS
1:15PM	200M	MEN	COLLEGE SECTIONS	15 SECTIONS
2:00PM	3000M	WOMEN	INVITATIONAL	1 SECTION
2:15PM	3000M	MEN	INVITATIONAL	1 SECTION
2:30PM	200M	WOMEN	COLLEGE CHAMPIONSHIP	5 SECTIONS
2:45PM	200M	MEN	COLLEGE CHAMPIONSHIP	5 SECTIONS
3:00PM	5000M	WOMEN		1 SECTION
3:20PM	5000M	MEN		1 SECTION
3:40PM	DMR	WOMEN		1 SECTION
3:55PM	DMR	MEN		1 SECTION
4:10PM	4X400M RELAY	WOMEN	INVITATIONAL	2 SECTIONS
4:20PM	4X400M RELAY	MEN	INVITATIONAL	2 SECTIONS
4:30PM	4X400M RELAY	WOMEN	COLLEGE	3 SECTIONS
4:45PM	4X400M RELAY	MEN	COLLEGE	3 SECTIONS

### <u>FIELD EVENTS</u>

11:00AM	POLE VAULT	WOMEN	COLLEGE	
12:00PM	HIGH JUMP	WOMEN	COLLEGE	
12:00PM	HIGH JUMP	MEN	COLLEGE	
12:00PM	TRIPLE JUMP	WOMEN	COLLEGE	2 FLTS
12:00PM	TRIPLE JUMP	MEN	COLLEGE	2 FLTS
1:00PM	SHOT PUT	WOMEN		2 FLTS
3:00PM	POLE VAULT	WOMEN	INVITATIONAL	
3:00PM	SHOT PUT	WOMEN		2 FLTS
3:00PM	TRIPLE JUMP	WOMEN	INVITATIONAL	2 FLTS
3:00PM	TRIPLE JUMP	MEN	INVITATIONAL	2 FLTS
3:00PM	HIGH JUMP	WOMEN	INVITATIONAL	
3:00PM	HIGH JUMP	MEN	INVITATIONAL	